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UPSC (PRELIMS)  
BATCH TEST SCHEDULE 2025

Test Type Subject

Sectional History

Sectional Geography

Sectional Polity

Sectional Economy

Sectional General Science & Science and Tech

Sectional Environment

Sectional Current Affairs

Full Length GS Paper 1 (Full Length)

Full Length GS Paper 2 (Full Length)

Full Length GS Paper 3 (Full Length)

Full Length GS Paper 4 (Full Length)

Full Length Economic Survey and Budget

Date

Sunday, January 12, 2025

Sunday, January 19, 2025

Sunday, January 26, 2025

Sunday, February 2, 2025

Sunday, February 9, 2025

Sunday, February 16, 2025

Sunday, February 23, 2025

Sunday, March 2, 2025

Sunday, March 9, 2025

Sunday, March 16, 2025

Sunday, March 23, 2025

Sunday, March 30, 2025


